
Judge's Signatures

2017 AAU Fl Gold Championships
Meet Results
May 20-21, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/21/2017 2:34:47 PM

Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Bermudez1046
Twins

9.550 9.700 9.5009.500 38.250
1 3T 3T 4T 1

1

Camille Rodriguez1039
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 9.700 9.5009.500 38.200
2 3T 3T 4T 2

2

Ariana Santiago1032
Twins

9.400 9.850 9.7509.100 38.100
3T 2 9T 1 3

3

Katelynn Riddell1110
Cats Wellington

9.150 9.400 9.5009.550 37.600
12 6T 2 4T 4

4

Kristen Silcott1029
Twins

9.200 9.900 9.5508.900 37.550
11 1 12 3 5T

5T

Emily Joinson1104
Rising Stars

9.250 8.900 9.7009.700 37.550
9T 12 1 2 5T

5T

Isabel Costellano1111
Shelton Gym

9.350 9.400 9.2509.150 37.150
6T 6T 8 8 7

7

Isabela Golden1048
Twins

9.350 9.450 9.4008.700 36.900
6T 5 13 7 8

8

Amelia Ciriaco1109
Cats Wellington

9.350 9.300 9.2009.000 36.850
6T 8 11 9T 9

9

Violet Bello1118
Rising Stars

9.400 8.800 9.2009.300 36.700
3T 13 6 9T 10

10

Jessica Frank1103
Gold Coast

9.250 9.000 9.0509.250 36.550
9T 10T 7 11 11

11

Zuri Lee1052
Twins

9.050 9.150 8.8009.100 36.100
13 9 9T 12 12

12

Jamya Little1049
Twins

9.400 9.000 8.2009.350 35.950
3T 10T 5 13 13

13
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